2011 ALSA GRAND NATIONAL SHOW PROGRAM

Suri Female-Yearling

No.in Class: 6

Placing Entry# Animal Name

bk WwN

128
117
132
101
107
115

Aurora RTC

PVL lllumination

NUT'N BUT A PRINCESS
Angel's Starina

WOL CHIRI ROSA
Perfection's Wild Angel

ALSA #

18378
18348
18073
18311
17328
18358

Judges: Feick Woodsum
115 % 128 %
132 Y 117
107 v 101
128 X 107 3/5
101 X 132 X
117 X 115 1/6

Exhibitor Name

Robert or Jill Knuckles
Barb Parsons

Sharon VanHooser
Sherri Tallmon

MARY ADAMS

Carol Ann Tallmon

Crawford

128 1/4 1. 128
117 2/6 2. 117
132 2/5 3. 132
101 3/5 4. 101
107 X 5. 107
115 X 6. 115

Ranch

Tall Tail Ranch
Animal Acres Llamas
Triple V Ranch
Hidden Oaks Llamas
Wild Oaks Llamas
CarolLlama Farms
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